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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERS
Regional Centre Delhi- 2 (Nodal Regional cel

Learner Support Center : 2900
Theory Online Counselling Schedule- Google Meet link https://mee

Name of the LSC: Regional Centre DELHI-2

Programme: Post Graduate Diploma (

Session : JULY 2024

The counseling sessions (virtual mode) for PGDECFE Programme. Date wise will be held a

Course

Development of the child:Birth to eight years

Curriculum and Pedagogy for early years and foundational stage education : Part 1

Curriculum and Pedagogy for early years and foundational stage education :Part 2

Project work 2: Working with children in an early primary classroom

Organisation and management of early childhood and foundational stage education programmes

Disability and inclusion

Supervised practicum

Project Work 1: Working with young children in a pre- primary setting




ITY

ntre)

t.google.com/bkc-kfau-vnz

Early Childhood and Foundational Stage Education) : PGDECFE

is per the schedule given below:

Counsellor Name Day Date Time
KHOLA ANWER Wednesday 22.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Thursday 23.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Friday 24.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Monday 27.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 28.01.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
NISHTHA Wednesday 29.01.2025 1:30- 3:30 pm
Friday 31.01.2025 1:30- 3:30 pm
Monday 3.02.2025 1:30- 3:30 pm
Wednesday 5.02.2025 1:30- 3:30 pm
Friday 7.02.2025 1:30- 3:30 pm
KHOLA ANWER Monday 10.02.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Tuesday 11.02.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Wednesday 12.02.2025 7.00 t0 9.00 pm
Thursday 13.02.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
Friday 14.02.2025 7.00 to 9.00 pm
NISHTHA To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled
To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled
To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled
To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled
To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled To be scheduled




